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Office of Safety 

Training and Development Calendar 

Safety Awareness Program Classes 

 

Application Link 

https://miamidadecounty.co1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_d0jn04Qxn8rnSD3?Q_JFE=qdg  

 

March 2020 

Class Code Class Date Day           Time 

DIT Driver Improvement March 19th  Thursday 8:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. 

SUS1 Supervisory Safety 1 March 24th Tuesday 8:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. 

SUS2 Supervisor Safety 2 March 26th  Thursday 8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

CPR  Cardiopulmonary 
Resuscitation 

March 31st Tuesday 8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
 
 

     

 

 

April 2020 

Class Code Class Date Day           Time 

FAT First Aid Training April 7 Tuesday 8:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. 

RTKT Right-to-Know April 14 Tuesday 8:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. 

LTT Lockout/Tagout April 16 Thursday 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. 

DIT Driver Improvement April 23 Thursday 8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

CPR 
 

Cardiopulmonary 
Resuscitation 

April 28 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

 

     

 

  

https://miamidadecounty.co1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_d0jn04Qxn8rnSD3?Q_JFE=qdg
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May 2020 

Class Code Class Date Day           Time 

CPR Cardiopulmonary 

Resuscitation 

May 5 Tuesday 8:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. 

LST Lifting and Materials 

Handling Safety 

May 12 Tuesday 8:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m. 

DIT 

 

Driver Improvement May 21 

 

Thursday 

 

8:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

 

CPR Cardiopulmonary 

Resuscitation 

May 26  Tuesday 8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

     

 

 

June 2020 

Class Code Class Date Day           Time 

CPR Cardiopulmonary 

Resuscitation 

June 11 Thursday 8:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. 

SUS I Supervisory Safety I June 17 Wednesday 8:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. 

SUSII Supervisory Safety II June 18 Thursday 8:30 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. 

DIT Driver Improvement June 23 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

CPR Cardiopulmonary 
Resuscitation 

June 30 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

     

 

 

 

The below classes have a charge per participant: 

• 4-hour CPR/AED - $15.00 

• 8-hour CPR/AED/First Aid - $30.00 

• 4-hour Driver Improvement - $10.00 

• 8-hour Driver Improvement - $15.00 


